
Team Schedule 

Volleyball 3/1/2025 to 6/30/2025

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Drive
Dearborn, MI 48124

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Home Phone: 313-300-5382
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Volleyball
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 03/20/25 Scrimmage @ Warren Woods Tower HS Away 6:00 PM
S Thursday 04/03/25 Edsel Ford High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 04/11/25 De La Salle Collegiate Home 6:00 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Warren Woods Tower Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Star International Academy Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Edsel Ford High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Lincoln Park High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Warren Woods Tower Home 8:00 PM
Friday 04/25/25 Lincoln Park High School (@ Hazel Park HS) Away 6:00 PM
Friday 04/25/25 De La Salle Collegiate (@ Hazel Park HS) Away 7:00 PM
Friday 04/25/25 Fordson HS (@ Hazel Park HS) Away 8:00 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Star International Academy Home 6:00 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Hazel Park High School (@ Warren Woods Tower HS) Away 6:30 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Edsel Ford High School (@ Warren Woods Tower HS) Away 7:30 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Hazel Park High School (@ Warren Woods Tower HS) Away 8:30 PM
Friday 05/09/25 Edsel Ford High School (@ Fordson High School) Away 6:00 PM
Friday 05/09/25 Fordson HS (@ Fordson High School) Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 05/20/25 MHSBVA Regional @ DHS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 05/20/25 MHSBVA Regional @ DHS Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 05/22/25 MHSBVA Regional @ DHS Home 7:00 PM

Jeff Conway, CAA
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